Model PSxxM / PSxxL
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
March 19, 2012 page 1 of 6
BI technologies
Slide Potentiometer
Molded Element

March 19, 2012 page 2 of 6
BI technologies
ORDERING INFORMATION2
Model PSxxM (Without LED)
Model PSxxL (With LED)
 2   Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES, OHMS
500 1K 2K 5K 10K 20K 50K 100K 200K 500K 1 MEG
 PS30M – 0 P C 1 F B R100K N
Model Style
Total Resistance
Detent
0 = Without
1 = Center
Lever Material:
P = Plastic
M = Metal
Lever Type:
See Below
Tapers: See Below
  A = Audio
  B = Linear (3B taper for Dual Gang)
  C = Reverse Audio
  L = Linear (Dual Gang Only)
Frame Option:
Blank = Without
       F = With
Lever Length:
See “L” Code
Below
Travel in millimeters
20, 30, 45, 60
PS45L – R 0 1 F B R100K N
Model Style
Total Resistance
Detent
 0 = Without
 1 = Center
Tapers: See Below
  A = Audio
  B = Linear (See “L” Taper graph)
  C = Reverse Audio
Frame Option:
Blank = Without
       F = With
Lever Length:
 1 = 15mm
 2 = 19mm
LED Color:
 R = Red
 G = Orange
 Y = Yellow
 N = Green
Travel in millimeters
20, 30, 45, 60
Dust Cover *
Blank = with Dust Cover
      N = without Dust Cover
Dust Cover *
Blank = with Dust Cover
      N = without Dust Cover
Model PSxxM / PSxxL
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
Phone:  714 447 2345    Website:  www.bitechnologies.com
March 19, 2012 page 3 of 6
BI technologies
Tapers
For Dual Gang units ONLY, the Standard Taper is a 3B taper
If Linear Taper is desired, use “L” taper option
Model PSxxM / PSxxL
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA